

Sessions Case No14/2022(CIS No14/2022),CNR Number:WBDD01-000152 -2022.
Present : Mr. M. K. Prasad,(JO Code : WB00779).

16/08-07-2025

The case is fixed for evidence of CSW- 7 & 9.

Sole accused Rakesh Shil on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P. P. in charge is present without witness.

Fix 05-08-2025 for evidence of CSW-7 & 9. Issue summons. Accused is as before.

D/C by me

ASJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.

ASJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.