

Sessions Case No 14/2022(CIS No. 14/2022) CNR No. WBDD01-000152-2022
Present : Mr. D. Biswas, (JO Code : WB00886).

21/06-06-2026

The case is fixed for appearance(1) and evidence.

Sole accused person Rakesh Shil on court bail is absent by petition U/S 317 and the same is allowed.

Ld. P. P. in-charge files hazira without witness.

Fix 19-09-2026 for evidence of CSW-7 & 9. Issue summons. Accused as before.

D/C by me

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-ADJ, 3rd
Court,Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.